
                    Ed Sias Invitational Sept. 13, 2014
                      Hidden Valley Park, Martinez   
                        Course Distance: 2.0 miles

                *** Results provided by: HiFive Timing ***

                         Boys Varsity (Small School)
Place TmPl Bib#  Name               Yr School                Time  Pace     
===== ==== ===== ================== == ===================== ===== ===== 
    1    1  4378 Colin BURKE        12 BISHOP O'DOWD         10:08  5:04 
    2    2  4384 Nick DOWNS         11 BISHOP O'DOWD         10:14  5:07 
    3    3  5850 Nassim KABBARA     12 SAN RAFAEL            10:23  5:12 
    4    4  4243 Dawson RECKERS     10 ATHENIAN              10:26  5:13 
    5    5  4379 Sean BURKE         12 BISHOP O'DOWD         10:29  5:15 
    6    6  4012 Cameron GASKELL    11 ACALANES              10:30  5:15 
    7    7  5219 Tom ROBEY          11 LAS LOMAS             10:31  5:16 
    8       5581 Chris MORZENTI     11 MT SHASTA             10:37  5:19 
    9    8  5291 Matt JENKINS       12 LICK WILMERDING       10:45  5:23 
   10       4139 Michael VIANO      12 ALHAMBRA              10:46  5:23 
   11    9  5431 Andrew LEWIS       12 MIRAMONTE             10:46  5:23 
   12   10  4465 Jonathan SEMENZA   11 CAMPOLINDO            10:51  5:26 
   13   11  4432 Kevin BUCKLEY      12 CAMPOLINDO            11:00  5:30 
   14   12  5412 Pete BULL          11 MIRAMONTE             11:00  5:30 
   15   13  4239 Anthony OTTATI     11 ATHENIAN              11:02  5:31 
   16   14  4464 Nathaniel SAUERBER 11 CAMPOLINDO            11:02  5:31 
   17   15  4382 Riley COOKE        12 BISHOP O'DOWD         11:05  5:33 
   18   16  5848 Blake DELANEY      11 SAN RAFAEL            11:06  5:33 
   19   17  6088 Diego JARA         12 ST MARY'S COLLEGE     11:08  5:34 
   20   18  5287 Brian EBISUZAKI    11 LICK WILMERDING       11:08  5:34 
   21   19  5439 Chris RAMIREZ      12 MIRAMONTE             11:09  5:35 
   22   20  5200 Tommy KISYLIA      12 LAS LOMAS             11:10  5:35 
   23   21  5855 Jason PORZIO       12 SAN RAFAEL            11:11  5:36 
   24   22  4110 Jason TANG         12 ALBANY                11:13  5:37 
   25   23  5434 Ryan MORRIS-MCDERM 12 MIRAMONTE             11:15  5:38 
   26   24  5180 Tristan CHUNG      11 LAS LOMAS             11:17  5:39 
   27   25  5407 John BERG          10 MIRAMONTE             11:17  5:39 
   28   26  4396 Joshua PAGILA      12 BISHOP O'DOWD         11:20  5:40 
   29   27  5307 James RICH         12 LICK WILMERDING       11:23  5:42 
   30   28  6066 Jackson SUNDHEIM   12 ST JOSEPH NOTRE DAME  11:24  5:42 
   31   29  4102 Darren LEUNG       10 ALBANY                11:24  5:42 
   32   30  4030 Nima LECLERC       12 ACALANES              11:25  5:43 
   33   31  6089 Faraz KHAN         11 ST MARY'S COLLEGE     11:26  5:43 
   34   32  4619 Parker BURR        12 CONCORD               11:27  5:44 
   35   33  4027 Alex KELLY         11 ACALANES              11:33  5:47 
   36   34  5197 Kyle IVY           11 LAS LOMAS             11:34  5:47 
   37   35  5175 Ewan BRADLEY       10 LAS LOMAS             11:35  5:48 
   38   36  6097 Owen WOO           10 ST MARY'S COLLEGE     11:36  5:48 
   39   37  5205 Reese LIEBERMAN    9  LAS LOMAS             11:37  5:49 
   40   38  6095 Mickey TESSEMA     12 ST MARY'S COLLEGE     11:38  5:49 
   41   39  5300 Troy MOCK          12 LICK WILMERDING       11:39  5:50 
   42   40  5649 Patrick LYNCH      10 PETALUMA              11:39  5:50 
   43   41  4380 Jacob CASTANEDA    12 BISHOP O'DOWD         11:41  5:51 
   44   42  4236 Jeremy LAHR        9  ATHENIAN              11:44  5:52 
   45   43  4459 Sean PAPPA         12 CAMPOLINDO            11:46  5:53 
   46       4133 Aaron BRINKMAN     12 ALHAMBRA              11:46  5:53 
   47   44  5435 Charlie O'BRIEN    12 MIRAMONTE             11:46  5:53 
   48   45  5650 Danny MARZO        9  PETALUMA              11:47  5:54 
   49   46  4429 Miguel BALIWAG     11 CAMPOLINDO            11:51  5:56 
   50   47  3998 Will AUDLEY        12 ACALANES              11:51  5:56 



                    Ed Sias Invitational Sept. 13, 2014
                      Hidden Valley Park, Martinez   
                        Course Distance: 2.0 miles

                *** Results provided by: HiFive Timing ***

                         Boys Varsity (Small School)
Place TmPl Bib#  Name               Yr School                Time  Pace     
===== ==== ===== ================== == ===================== ===== ===== 
   51   48  4087 Nick BUONCRISTIANI 10 ALBANY                11:52  5:56 
   52   49  4111 Haoyi TIAN         10 ALBANY                11:53  5:57 
   53   50  4088 Lincoln COLBY      11 ALBANY                11:55  5:58 
   54   51  4274 Duran REYES        9  BENICIA               11:57  5:59 
   55   52  5852 Sean MCGOVERN      12 SAN RAFAEL            11:57  5:59 
   56   53  4062 Patrick WALKER     11 ACALANES              12:02  6:01 
   57   54  5427 Brian HAUFLER      12 MIRAMONTE             12:03  6:02 
   58   55  4063 Charlie WESTPHAL   12 ACALANES              12:04  6:02 
   59   56  4114 Brad WILLIAMS      11 ALBANY                12:06  6:03 
   60   57  5204 Kelsey LIEBERMAN   11 LAS LOMAS             12:07  6:04 
   61   58  6087 Jared FLINT        10 ST MARY'S COLLEGE     12:10  6:05 
   62   59  4617 Ryan BERGUM        10 CONCORD               12:12  6:06 
   63   60  5657 Edden YASHAR       11 PETALUMA              12:13  6:07 
   64   61  4090 Cameron DALY       11 ALBANY                12:13  6:07 
   65   62  5313 Nathan WERTHEIMER  12 LICK WILMERDING       12:14  6:07 
   66   63  4270 Jack MACDOWELL     11 BENICIA               12:15  6:08 
   67   64  4273 Luis RAMIREZ       10 BENICIA               12:15  6:08 
   68   65  4900 Hank SMITH         11 ENCINAL               12:16  6:08 
   69   66  4240 Connor OTTATI      10 ATHENIAN              12:17  6:09 
   70   67  4259 Joseph CARRILLO    10 BENICIA               12:19  6:10 
   71   68  5654 Ty PEARSON         11 PETALUMA              12:19  6:10 
   72   69  5641 Brock ALBEE        11 PETALUMA              12:23  6:12 
   73   70  4457 Kakoa NELSON       11 CAMPOLINDO            12:28  6:14 
   74   71  4621 Zach KENDALL       12 CONCORD               12:29  6:15 
   75   72  4241 Vishnu PERI        11 ATHENIAN              12:34  6:17 
   76   73  4397 Ryan POON          12 BISHOP O'DOWD         12:34  6:17 
   77   74  4265 John KUTA          11 BENICIA               12:40  6:20 
   78   75  4238 Ira NORTON-WESTBRO 11 ATHENIAN              12:41  6:21 
   79   76  5280 Ivan BARRALES      12 LICK WILMERDING       12:44  6:22 
   80   77  4899 Nathan SIAO        11 ENCINAL               12:44  6:22 
   81   78  4894 Ryan KELLEY-CAHILL 11 ENCINAL               12:51  6:26 
   82   79  6096 Zach WILKINSON     12 ST MARY'S COLLEGE     12:52  6:26 
   83       4141 Sean WALKER        12 ALHAMBRA              12:53  6:27 
   84   80  6064 Daniel RATTO       11 ST JOSEPH NOTRE DAME  13:14  6:37 
   85   81  4618 Conner BURR        9  CONCORD               13:17  6:39 
   86   82  4898 Michael RICHIE     11 ENCINAL               13:19  6:40 
   87   83  4467 Josh STEINGRUBE    11 CAMPOLINDO            13:22  6:41 
   88   84  5854 Archie O'DELL      12 SAN RAFAEL            13:40  6:50 
   89   85  4891 John COYLE         11 ENCINAL               13:44  6:52 
   90   86  4622 Saul MONTALVO      10 CONCORD               13:49  6:55 
   91   87  5815 Peter HALL         12 SALESIAN              13:50  6:55 
   92   88  4234 Matthew CHABALA    11 ATHENIAN              13:51  6:56 
   93   89  4264 Matthew JEWIK      11 BENICIA               13:54  6:57 
   94   90  4897 Kelvin NQUYEN      10 ENCINAL               13:57  6:59 
   95   91  4269 Austin LIM         11 BENICIA               14:01  7:01 
   96   92  6060 Ryan DUARTE        12 ST JOSEPH NOTRE DAME  14:23  7:12 
   97   93  5823 Efrain VALDEZ      12 SALESIAN              14:27  7:14 
   98   94  4620 Cruz CHRISTIAN     10 CONCORD               14:32  7:16 
   99   95  4890 Robert ALEXANDER   10 ENCINAL               14:34  7:17 
  100   96  4623 Nathan PASS        12 CONCORD               14:47  7:24 
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                *** Results provided by: HiFive Timing ***

                         Boys Varsity (Small School)
Place TmPl Bib#  Name               Yr School                Time  Pace     
===== ==== ===== ================== == ===================== ===== ===== 
  101       6182 Jacob SAMUELS      10 YGNACIO VALLEY        14:55  7:28 
  102   97  5812 Darrien ETTER      12 SALESIAN              14:57  7:29 
  103   98  6062 Michael LEE        11 ST JOSEPH NOTRE DAME  15:20  7:40 
  104   99  5818 Casey O'NEIL       12 SALESIAN              15:23  7:42 
  105  100  5824 Austin WISHEROP    12 SALESIAN              15:31  7:46 
  106  101  6059 Matthew BACON      11 ST JOSEPH NOTRE DAME  15:31  7:46 
  107  102  5248 Marco TADEO        11 LEADERSHIP RICHMOND   15:53  7:57 
  108       6181 Grant KAMITA       10 YGNACIO VALLEY        16:02  8:01 
  109  103  5244 Miguel DURAN       12 LEADERSHIP RICHMOND   16:14  8:07 
  110       5319 Dimitry BOYD       10 LIVERMORE VALLEY CHA  16:15  8:08 
  111  104  5246 Daniel PONCE       10 LEADERSHIP RICHMOND   16:30  8:15 
  112       4134 Samuel FRANCIS     12 ALHAMBRA              17:32  8:46 
  113  105  5242 Jonathan ALVARADO  9  LEADERSHIP RICHMOND   17:35  8:48 
  114       5323 Nick SOBREPENA     11 LIVERMORE VALLEY CHA  17:37  8:49 
  115  106  6065 Nicholas SINTANI   11 ST JOSEPH NOTRE DAME  17:39  8:50 
  116  107  5245 Francisco GOMEZ    12 LEADERSHIP RICHMOND   17:56  8:58 
  117  108  5243 Juan CRUZ          12 LEADERSHIP RICHMOND   18:36  9:18 
  118       5322 Ian RANSOM         12 LIVERMORE VALLEY CHA  18:40  9:20 
  119       6180 Andrew HAYES       12 YGNACIO VALLEY        19:10  9:35 
  120  109  5247 Flavio RIVERA      12 LEADERSHIP RICHMOND   19:15  9:38 



                    Ed Sias Invitational Sept. 13, 2014
                      Hidden Valley Park, Martinez   
                        Course Distance: 2.0 miles

                *** Results provided by: HiFive Timing ***
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                Boys Varsity (Small School)
                                        TEAM SCORES
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    49  BISHOP O'DOWD        (10:40  53:16 1:12)
===================================
  1      1   4378 Colin BURKE       12 10:08
  2      2   4384 Nick DOWNS        11 10:14
  3      5   4379 Sean BURKE        12 10:29
  4     15   4382 Riley COOKE       12 11:05
  5     26   4396 Joshua PAGILA     12 11:20
  6   ( 41)  4380 Jacob CASTANEDA   12 11:41
  7   ( 73)  4397 Ryan POON         12 12:34

  2.    88  MIRAMONTE            (11:06  55:27 0:31)
===================================
  1      9   5431 Andrew LEWIS      12 10:46
  2     12   5412 Pete BULL         11 11:00
  3     19   5439 Chris RAMIREZ     12 11:09
  4     23   5434 Ryan MORRIS-MCDERMOTT 12 11:15
  5     25   5407 John BERG         10 11:17
  6   ( 44)  5435 Charlie O'BRIEN   12 11:46
  7   ( 54)  5427 Brian HAUFLER     12 12:03

  3.   120  LAS LOMAS            (11:14  56:07 1:04)
===================================
  1      7   5219 Tom ROBEY         11 10:31
  2     20   5200 Tommy KISYLIA     12 11:10
  3     24   5180 Tristan CHUNG     11 11:17
  4     34   5197 Kyle IVY          11 11:34
  5     35   5175 Ewan BRADLEY      10 11:35
  6   ( 37)  5205 Reese LIEBERMAN   9  11:37
  7   ( 57)  5204 Kelsey LIEBERMAN  11 12:07

  4.   124  CAMPOLINDO           (11:18  56:30 1:00)
===================================
  1     10   4465 Jonathan SEMENZA  11 10:51
  2     11   4432 Kevin BUCKLEY     12 11:00
  3     14   4464 Nathaniel SAUERBERG 11 11:02
  4     43   4459 Sean PAPPA        12 11:46
  5     46   4429 Miguel BALIWAG    11 11:51
  6   ( 70)  4457 Kakoa NELSON      11 12:28
  7   ( 83)  4467 Josh STEINGRUBE   11 13:22

  5.   154  LICK WILMERDING      (11:26  57:09 1:29)
===================================
  1      8   5291 Matt JENKINS      12 10:45
  2     18   5287 Brian EBISUZAKI   11 11:08
  3     27   5307 James RICH        12 11:23
  4     39   5300 Troy MOCK         12 11:39
  5     62   5313 Nathan WERTHEIMER 12 12:14
  6   ( 76)  5280 Ivan BARRALES     12 12:44

  6.   169  ACALANES             (11:29  57:21 1:32)
===================================
  1      6   4012 Cameron GASKELL   11 10:30
  2     30   4030 Nima LECLERC      12 11:25
  3     33   4027 Alex KELLY        11 11:33
  4     47   3998 Will AUDLEY       12 11:51



  5     53   4062 Patrick WALKER    11 12:02
  6   ( 55)  4063 Charlie WESTPHAL  12 12:04

  7.   176  SAN RAFAEL           (11:40  58:17 3:17)
===================================
  1      3   5850 Nassim KABBARA    12 10:23
  2     16   5848 Blake DELANEY     11 11:06
  3     21   5855 Jason PORZIO      12 11:11
  4     52   5852 Sean MCGOVERN     12 11:57
  5     84   5854 Archie O'DELL     12 13:40

  8.   180  ST MARY'S COLLEGE    (11:36  57:58 1:02)
===================================
  1     17   6088 Diego JARA        12 11:08
  2     31   6089 Faraz KHAN        11 11:26
  3     36   6097 Owen WOO          10 11:36
  4     38   6095 Mickey TESSEMA    12 11:38
  5     58   6087 Jared FLINT       10 12:10
  6   ( 79)  6096 Zach WILKINSON    12 12:52

  9.   197  ATHENIAN             (11:37  58:03 2:08)
===================================
  1      4   4243 Dawson RECKERS    10 10:26
  2     13   4239 Anthony OTTATI    11 11:02
  3     42   4236 Jeremy LAHR       9  11:44
  4     66   4240 Connor OTTATI     10 12:17
  5     72   4241 Vishnu PERI       11 12:34
  6   ( 75)  4238 Ira NORTON-WESTBROOK 11 12:41
  7   ( 88)  4234 Matthew CHABALA   11 13:51

 10.   198  ALBANY               (11:40  58:17 0:42)
===================================
  1     22   4110 Jason TANG        12 11:13
  2     29   4102 Darren LEUNG      10 11:24
  3     48   4087 Nick BUONCRISTIANI 10 11:52
  4     49   4111 Haoyi TIAN        10 11:53
  5     50   4088 Lincoln COLBY     11 11:55
  6   ( 56)  4114 Brad WILLIAMS     11 12:06
  7   ( 61)  4090 Cameron DALY      11 12:13

 11.   282  PETALUMA             (12:05  60:21 0:44)
===================================
  1     40   5649 Patrick LYNCH     10 11:39
  2     45   5650 Danny MARZO       9  11:47
  3     60   5657 Edden YASHAR      11 12:13
  4     68   5654 Ty PEARSON        11 12:19
  5     69   5641 Brock ALBEE       11 12:23

 12.   319  BENICIA              (12:18  61:26 0:43)
===================================
  1     51   4274 Duran REYES       9  11:57
  2     63   4270 Jack MACDOWELL    11 12:15
  3     64   4273 Luis RAMIREZ      10 12:15
  4     67   4259 Joseph CARRILLO   10 12:19
  5     74   4265 John KUTA         11 12:40
  6   ( 89)  4264 Matthew JEWIK     11 13:54
  7   ( 91)  4269 Austin LIM        11 14:01

 13.   329  CONCORD              (12:39  63:14 2:22)
===================================
  1     32   4619 Parker BURR       12 11:27
  2     59   4617 Ryan BERGUM       10 12:12
  3     71   4621 Zach KENDALL      12 12:29
  4     81   4618 Conner BURR       9  13:17
  5     86   4622 Saul MONTALVO     10 13:49



  6   ( 94)  4620 Cruz CHRISTIAN    10 14:32
  7   ( 96)  4623 Nathan PASS       12 14:47

 14.   387  ENCINAL              (12:59  64:54 1:28)
===================================
  1     65   4900 Hank SMITH        11 12:16
  2     77   4899 Nathan SIAO       11 12:44
  3     78   4894 Ryan KELLEY-CAHILL 11 12:51
  4     82   4898 Michael RICHIE    11 13:19
  5     85   4891 John COYLE        11 13:44
  6   ( 90)  4897 Kelvin NQUYEN     10 13:57
  7   ( 95)  4890 Robert ALEXANDER  10 14:34

 15.   399  ST JOSEPH NOTRE DAME (13:59  69:52 4:07)
===================================
  1     28   6066 Jackson SUNDHEIM  12 11:24
  2     80   6064 Daniel RATTO      11 13:14
  3     92   6060 Ryan DUARTE       12 14:23
  4     98   6062 Michael LEE       11 15:20
  5    101   6059 Matthew BACON     11 15:31
  6   (106)  6065 Nicholas SINTANI  11 17:39

 16.   476  SALESIAN             (14:50  74:08 1:41)
===================================
  1     87   5815 Peter HALL        12 13:50
  2     93   5823 Efrain VALDEZ     12 14:27
  3     97   5812 Darrien ETTER     12 14:57
  4     99   5818 Casey O'NEIL      12 15:23
  5    100   5824 Austin WISHEROP   12 15:31

 17.   521  LEADERSHIP RICHMOND  (16:50  84:08 2:03)
===================================
  1    102   5248 Marco TADEO       11 15:53
  2    103   5244 Miguel DURAN      12 16:14
  3    104   5246 Daniel PONCE      10 16:30
  4    105   5242 Jonathan ALVARADO 9  17:35
  5    107   5245 Francisco GOMEZ   12 17:56
  6   (108)  5243 Juan CRUZ         12 18:36
  7   (109)  5247 Flavio RIVERA     12 19:15


